CARE FOR ALL...

;‘;‘@‘{&SHRI MAHAVIR MEDICAL GENTRE

Managed by : SANMATI CHARITABLE TRUST - Regd. No. E-37454 (M)

CT SCAN & MRI FACILITY

DENTAL SERVICES
TREATMENT
+ DENTAL X-RAY
+ DENTAL SCALING ( 1st Visit)
+ DENTAL TEMPORARY FILLING
+ DENTAL GIC FILLING
+ DENTAL COMPOSITE

EXTRACTIONS 4

¢ DENTAL MOBILE TOOTH
¢ DENTAL FIRM TOOTH

100/-
600/-
100/-
600/-
800/-

300/-
700/-

¢ DENTAL SURGICAL EXTRACTION (Upper) 1200/-
¢ DENTAL 3rd MOLAR {NON -SURGICAL} (Lower) } 1000/- TO 1500/-
¢ DENTAL 3rd MOLAR {SURGICAL} (Upper Lower) 2000/- TO 3500/-
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT 4
¢ DENTAL ENDO RCT 2500/-
¢ DENTAL REPEAT RCT 3000/-
¢ METAL POST WITH POR 1200/-
¢ FIBER POST WITH POR 1400/-

DENTAL CROWN k4

¢ DENTAL TEMPORARY ACRYLIC CROWN 400/-
¢ DENTAL WHITE METAL CROWN 1500/-
¢ DENTAL PFM CROWN 2700/
¢ DENTAL CERAMIC FACING 2200/
¢ DENTAL RECEMENTATION 200/-
¢ DENTAL REMOVAL {MANUAL} 250/
¢ DENTAL REMOVAL {METAL CUTTING} 700/-
¢ DENTAL BRIDGE REMOVAL {MANUAL} 350/-
¢ METAL BRACES 2200/-

RAPHY

¢+ USG ABDOMEN & PELVIS 800 | ¢+ USG ANOMALY SCAN 1500/-
¢ USG OBSTETRICS 800/- | ¢ USGN. T SCAN 1000/-
¢ USG PELVIS 700/- | ¢ USG BREAST ONE SIDE 600/-
+ USG KUB 700/- | ¢ USG BOTH BREAST 1200/-
¢ USG CHEST 700/- | # USG FNAC + FNACLAB 1300/
+ USG NECK/FOOT 700/- | ¢ USG ANY PART DOPPLER 1500/

PHYSIOTHERAPY
+ CASE PAPER 501 | #ELECTRIC STIMULATION 100-
+ SHORT WAVE DIATHERMY 100~ | ¢ CERVICAL TRACTION 100
+ ULTRA SOUND THERAPY 100- | ¢ MANUAL EXERCISE 100

2D ECHO Rs. 1500/-
ECG Rs. 200/-
DIGITAL X-RAY Rs.150/- SINGLE SHOT
OPG DENTAL X-RAY Rs. 250/-
HSG Rs. 2000/- / PFT Rs. 800/-

FEVER PROFILE MINI Rs. 880/-

WOMEN BASIC HEALTH CHECK-UP Rs. 899/-
DAIBETIC PROFILE MAX Rs. 1099/-
ADVANCE HEALTH CHECK-UP Rs. 1649/-
ARTHRITIS PROFILE MINI Rs. 1649/-
SENIOR CITIZEN MALE MINI PROFILE Rs. 3999/-

BLOOD TEST

TEST NAME 3 TEST NAME
¢+CBC 90/- | ¢ CHOLESTEROL
¢ESR 60/-| ¢+ G6PD
¢URINE-R/M 60/-| ¢+ URINE PREGNANCY TEST
¢+ CRP 250/-| ¢ CALCIUM
¢+ HBA1C { GLYCOSYLATED } 350/- | ¢ BILLIRUBIN
¢T3T4TSH 300/- | + BLOOD GROUP
¢ TSH 200/-| ¢ URIC ACID
¢T3 150/-| ¢+ MONTOX
+T4 150/-] ¢ RAFACTOR
¢ LFT { LIVER FUNCTION TEST } 300/-] s STOOLR /M
+RFT{KIDNEY FUNCTION TEST}  550/-| 4 BT CT
+ VITAMIN B 12 600/- | 4 PT INR
¢ VITAMIN D3 800/-| 4 PLATLET COUNT
¢ DENGUE N -1 ANTIGEN 350/ 4 TG { TRIGLYCERIDES }
¢+ DENGUE IGG / IGM 600/-|  HDL CHOLETROL
¢+ DENGUE IGG 300/~ , CPK TOTAL
+ DENGUE IGM 300/- + IGE TOTAL
¢ MP { MALARIAL PARASITE } 70-| 4 LIPID PROFILE
¢ MALARIA ANTIGEN 150/-
+ CREAT 80|} Pnen
¢ ELECTROLYTE 250/- +P.S. A
¢+ BUN 80/-| 4 A< TI
VHIV{1&11} 250/- :ﬁ? TITRE
¢ HBSAG 20011, FREE T3 T4 TSH
¢HCV 35011y NT - PRO BNP
+ BLOOD SUGAR FASTING 40|, SPUTAM AFB 1 DAY
¢ BLOOD SUGAR POST LUNCH 40/- + VDRL
+SGOT 80/- + AMH {ANTI MULLERIAN
+SGPT 80/- HORMONE
+ WIDAL soi-| ANAIF

¢+ CPKMB

3

80/-

500/-

90/-
80/-
80/-
60/-
80/-
80/-

300/-

50/-
60/-

300/-

70/-

90/-

90/-
300/-
500/-
300/-
180/-
350/-
700/-
350/-

500/-

500/-

2500/-
150/-

80/-
1000/-

1000/-
500/-

ACTUAL IMAGES
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Contact No. : 832 881 886 5/ 882 881 886 4 |

Address: Shop No. 4/5, Bhanukant Complex,
Aarey Checknaka, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063.
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GYNAECOLOGIST
A IRIUBCEILE |
DR. SHRADDHA PRABHU

[ MD GYNAECOLOGIST ]
Daily 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

DR. VRUSHALI RANE
[ MD GYNAECOLOGIST ]
Daily by Appointment

DR SHRADDHA TELEKAR

M.B.B.S. M.S(0OBST. & Gynac)
Daily 11am to 12 a.m.

DENTIST/ =re fafese

DR. MANISHA RAJAPKAR
[BDS]

Daily 8 am to 3 pm
DR. AVANI PANDIT
[B.D.S.]

4 pm to 6 pm Mon. to Sat.

DR. DEEPIKA MALI

211 HEEE ARTe AcT

D. ORTHO. (MUHS) DNB ORTHO.
Mon/Wed/Fri 6 pm

DR. DEBASIS SARKAR
[ DNB ORTHO. ]
Tue/Thu/Sat 6 pm

DR. MEGHRAJ HOLAMBE
[ MBBS.MS. Orthopedic ]
FICJR FIRJR, FIAS & SM
Trauma, Joint Replacements Orthoscopy

Daily 3 pm to 4 pm
DR. SONIK SHAH
[ M. S. ORTHO ] FIMIAS FIAS
Tue/Thu/Sat 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm

DR. SUNIRMAL MUKHARJI
[ MBBS. MS ORTHO ]
Mon/Tue/Fri 2 pm to 3 pm

GENERAL SURGEON /¥rear ferfeberen

DR. VINEET KINI
[MS] General Surgeon

DOCTORS DIRECTORY

DR. PRASAD HOLAMBE
(MBBS, FCPS. Medicine)
Daily 4 pm to 6 pm

DR. ANANT NAGRALE

MD [MEDICINE]
By Appointment

DR. VIVEK CHOUDHARY
[M.B.B.S] MS Mch
Mon/Sat 7 pm to 8 pm

DR. BHAGYASHREE JAIPURIA
[ MBBS MS.] MUM
Tue/Thu 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm

DR. ISHA KATYAL
M.B.B.S. MS (ENT)

DR. DEEPA SACHDEVA
[ MBBS DVD DNB |

Mon/Wed/Fri 9:30 AM to 10 AM

DR CHARISHMA KEDIA
[MD]
Wednesday 10 AM

DR. CHINMAY KULKARNI
[ MBBS DPM ]
Daily 12:30 pm By Appointment

DR. RAJASHRI SHANBHAG
MBBS, Diploma in Child Health (DCH)

By Appointment

PSYCHIATRIST
TNf=afeas

W.E.F. Dec. 2025

MD PHYSICIAN /w2 fifees| SKIN /<= =T fsvwst | CARDIOLOGIST /z=~Rr Rewst
DR. OMKAR G. SHINDE

DR. AMEYA M. TIRODKAR
DNB Cardiology / Internal Medicine

By Appointment

DR. ANAND PUROHIT

M.B.B.S. DFM. DNB. PGCC
(Cardiology)
By Appointment

HOMEOPATHIC
RS

DR. ASMITA PANDEY
[BHMS ] MUM
By Appointment

PEDIATRICIAN
==t b1 Rifpas

DR. SONAL MASTE
[BHMS] MUM
By Appointment

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
fRrferas

i

; ; By Appointment DR. BHAVIN KHATRI
Daily By Appointment -
(805 physiotHERAPY | NEPHROLOGIST/ fostinfaws | 5onoL0GIST/ s s 116, (OPTHAL)
Mon/Wed/Thu/imt Tpm to 3 pm | R " JAGRUTI VARADKAR DR. RISHIT HARBADA e ek
DR. ANISHA REVDEKAR " B Pih., MIAP weBs, ouB - General Heicine, || DR~ RAJ KUMAR BHANDARI PATHOLOGIST
CONSULTING ORTHODONTIST Daily 10 am to 12 pm MD - General Medicine, DNB - Nephrology acioogis
Tuesday 6 pm to 7 pm DR. MANISHA SARODE Nephrologist / Renal Specialist DR. GIRISH MISHRA DR. ASHISHKUMAR TIWARI
Dental Surgeon Daily 12pm to 2 pm COSMETOLOGIST DR. VIDHI LAKHE Daily 3 pm to 4 pm
By Appointment DR. ADHITHI AVINASH PIASTATE M.B.B.S., D.M.RE.
BPT, CMT, CONT, CKTP DR. NISHA GODRE CHEST PHYSICIAN /o fefrfir
DR. RUCHA KADAM Daily 2 pm to 4 pm DR. SAUMYA RAO
BDS COSMETOLOGIST & TRICHOLOGIST M.BB.S.. D.NB. DR. RAKESH RAJPUROHIT
Sat. 4 pm to 6pm - Sun 10 am to 12am DR.BII!'Il'ﬁHI;\Rg'II:IAH Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu/Sat 2 pm to 4 pm [MBBS. MD.]
BPTh, DR. NILESH VARKATE CHEST PHYSICIAN / PULMONOLOGIST
DIETITIAN / 3mer faeivst Daily 4 pm to 6 pm DR. REKHA GOSAR M.B.B.S., D.NB. Tue/Thu/ 9:30 AM
DR. SONAL MASTE DR. JANHAVI RAVARE COSMETOLOGIST & TRICHOLOGIST By Appointment
Msc-, (Di.ete“cs) BPTh Tue/Thu/Sat 10.30 AM DR. NISHIGANDHA BHIRAVNATH « DOCTORS ARE NDTAVAILAB’thFE(;RCONSUI.TATION ON SUNDAY
By Appointment Daily 6 pm to 8 pm . M. D. RADIODIAGNOSIS + DOCTORS TIMING & DAYS CAN CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE




